
Type of Group Day Time Group Leaders Leader's Phone Leader's Email City Postal Code
89002

Coed Thursday 6:00 PM Dana Brown 702-985-9859 shaguftabrown@gmail.com Henderson 89002
Couples Tuesday 7:00 PM Danelle Kessler 916-521-2820 ericrk000@hotmail.com Henderson 89002

89011
Men Monday 6:30 PM Ron Shockley 805-236-8545 Shockley.ronald@gmail.com Henderson 89011

89012
Coed Tuesday 9:00 AM Delores Fields 702-235-6728 2blssd4strss@gmail.com Henderson 89012
Coed Wednesday 6:30 PM Robyn Andrews 702-807-0447 fivebellslv@aol.com Henderson 89012
Coed Tuesday 6:30 PM Rick Gracia 702-595-0197 rg1158@yahoo.com Henderson 89012
Coed Monday 6:00 PM Michelle Sullivan 949-500-1390 MichelleSullivanspeaks@gmail.com Henderson 89012
Couples Sunday 6:30 PM Paula Davis 702-374-7228 elinarris@yahoo.com Henderson 89012
Couples Thursday 6:30 PM Todd Taylor 702-824-5923 tstaylorslv@gmail.com Henderson 89012
Women Wednesday 6:15 PM Beana Reveles 314-608-5376 beanabuchholz@yahoo.com Henderson 89012

89014
Couples Wednesday 6:00 PM Lynn Allen 702-292-4418 theallens949@gmail.com Henderson 89014

89015
Couples Tuesday 6:30 PM Gary Wirth 702-278-9278 wirthmore@aol.com Henderson 89015
Men Tuesday 6:30 PM James Roark 702-494-8829 702tubs@gmail.com Henderson 89015
Men Monday 5:30 PM Joel Cosio 702-205-3744 mrjcosio1689@gmail.com Henderson 89015
Women Tuesday 6:00 PM Karen Stratford 702-375-3363 karensjewels@gmail.com Henderson 89015
Women Tuesday 6:30 PM Anita McGee 725-251-9630 allhail5774@outlook.com Henderson 89015
Women Thursday 6:30 PM Michele Roark 702-682-8827 michele@tubbystubandtile.com Henderson 89015

89044
Coed Monday 6:30 PM Jim Clawson 702-378-1000 jst4jnj@cox.net Henderson 89044
Coed Tuesday 6:00 PM Mona Hebert 702-443-8210 mhebert0555@gmail.com Henderson 89044
Coed Sunday 10:00 AM Susan Wolfe 702-278-0061 wolfees3@gmail.com Henderson 89044
Couples Sunday 2:00 PM Sue Arican 585-771-0973 suearican@hotmail.com Henderson 89044
Couples Tuesday 6:30 PM Cindy Strunk 303-907-7637 cd13705@aol.com Henderson 89044
Couples Tuesday 6:30 PM Dorina Goetz 503-327-3474 dorina@hopechurchonline.com Henderson 89044
Women - Young Adult Saturday 7:00 PM Dorina Goetz 503-327-3474 dorina@hopechurchonline.com Henderson 89044

89052
Coed Tuesday 9:30 AM Cortina Anderson 702-337-0557 cortinaanderson@gmail.com Henderson 89052
Coed Tuesday 5:30 PM Betty Hale 702-595-4795 Bexhale@aol.com Henderson 89052
Coed Monday 6:30 PM Njeri Buncamper 702-591-5862 nbuncamper2001@yahoo.com Henderson 89052
Couples Wednesday 6:30 PM Gidget Graham 702-501-5200 gidgetdgraham@yahoo.com Henderson 89052
Couples Monday 6:30 PM Karen Casmass 631-252-1535 kcasmass@gmail.com Henderson 89052
Men Thursday 8:00 AM Art Bond 702-292-8007 artb@wgi.net Henderson 89052
Men Tuesday 9:00 AM Chad Bull 702-280-9235 chad.j.bull@outlook.com Henderson 89052
Men Wednesday 6:30 AM Eric Hoenigmann 702-468-4640 eric.hoenigmann@gmail.com Henderson 89052
Women Saturday 6:30 PM Jean Amicarella 725-400-5955 jeanamic@yahoo.com Henderson 89052



Women Tuesday 6:30 PM KC Yabut 702-806-0720 krischarlene.yabut@gmail.com Henderson 89052
Women Monday 6:30 PM Lili Stevenson 408-772-3424 lilistevenson@gmail.com Henderson 89052
Women Monday 6:30 PM Nichole Necholas 702-913-3132 nnichole0930@gmail.com Henderson 89052
Women Tuesday 9:30 AM YuWen Hsiao 612-386-0061 YuWen.m.hsiao@gmail.com Henderson 89052

89074
Coed Tuesday 6:30 PM Amber Raety 702-622-5423 atraety@gmail.com Henderson 89074
Coed Monday 6:30 PM Sarah Key 702-302-2305 mrskey4@gmail.com Henderson 89074
Coed- Young Professional Saturday 10:00 AM Andy Cepeda 956-346-6766 andres.maykei@gmail.com Henderson 89074
Couples Monday 6:30 PM Ryan Greenwood 804-381-3933 ryangreenwood21@icloud.com Henderson 89074
Men Tuesday 7:00 PM Doug McCombs 702-324-5252 winedug@icloud.com Henderson 89074
Men Tuesday 6:00 PM VaRon Sumler 702-287-0474 mrvsumler@gmail.com Henderson 89074
Women Thursday 10:30 AM Yvonne Thorne 702-334-7328 ymthorne@yahoo.com Henderson 89074
Women Monday 5:30 PM Brenda Fishell 702-771-3494 brendafishell@gmail.com Henderson 89074

89113
Seniors Wednesday 6:00 PM Herman Eminger 702-204-6861 heminger777@gmail.com Las Vegas 89113
Women Tuesday 9:30 AM Sharon Anderson 702-269-7477 shadowanderson@yahoo.com Las Vegas 89113

89119
Coed Wednesday 6:00 PM Dorris Bradford 702-458-7306 bradfordarab@cox.net Las Vegas 89119
Women Monday 3:00 PM Dottie Kulesza 702-379-6189 doctor_dottie@yahoo.com Las Vegas 89119

89120
Coed Monday 6:30 PM Brenda Bowditch 702-510-2778 sunnyday69bl@gmail.com Las Vegas 89120
Single - Coed Tuesday 6:00 PM Bill Cunningham 617-775-1549 cirquebaby@gmail.com Las vegas 89120
Women Tuesday 6:00 PM Elaine Uhlman 702-742-4166 saweet@cox.net Las Vegas 89120

89122
Men Tuesday 6:30 PM Ben Bensoua 310-344-0945 benjaminbensoua@yahoo.com Las Vegas 89122
Women Tuesday 6:30 PM Breanna Bensoua 805-279-9386 breannabensoua@gmail.com Las Vegas 89122

89123
Coed Monday 7:00 PM Guy Renard 702-275-8899 guxemail-fb@yahoo.com Las Vegas 89123
Coed Tuesday 8:30 AM Tim Hartman 702-234-3848 tjhartman91@gmail.com Las Vegas 89123
Couples Tuesday 6:00 PM Craig Smith 702-375-1559 craigasmith@mac.com Las Vegas 89123
Couples Monday 6:30 PM Danny Lupinek 702-301-5550 dlupinek7@gmail.com Las Vegas 89123
Couples Monday 6:00 PM Ed Abellana 702-423-0483 abelled1@gmail.com Las Vegas 89123
Couples Tuesday 6:30 PM JT Tilleo 702-326-4796 jeddidiahtilleo@yahoo.com Las Vegas 89123
Men Tuesday 6:30 PM John Tiemann 702-860-1337 john@jtcontracting.us Las Vegas 89123
Single Women - Young Adult Monday 7:00 PM Jacqui Curtis 702-290-5984 jacqui.curtis.sc@gmail.com Las Vegas 89123
Single Women Tuesday 7:00 PM Madison Feher 479-366-9968 madisonsimpson0@gmail.com Las Vegas 89123
Single Coed Friday 6:30 PM Tommi Crow 702-601-4500 tommigurl68@gmail.com Las Vegas 89123
Women Tuesday 9:00 AM Bev Weekes 913-707-0728 bweekes728@gmail.com Las Vegas 89123
Women Wednesday 2:00 PM Corrine Bailey 702-281-3839 lcbailey03@gmail.com Las Vegas 89123
Women Wednesday 6:00 PM Michele Mooney 417-593-3086 micheledmooney@gmail.com Las Vegas 89123
Women Thursday 6:30 PM Rebecca Bailey 970-488-0954 rebeccaj78@msn.com Las Vegas 89123



Women Monday 6:30 PM Shannon Briese 702-984-8888 shadasey@gmail.com Las Vegas 89123
Women Tuesday 6:30 PM Shelly Alfaro 702-327-3311 biblerdr@gmail.com Las Vegas 89123

89135
Couples Wednesday 6:00 PM Logan Goolsby 951-285-0893 ljg5546@hotmail.com Las Vegas 89135

89141
Coed Wednesday 6:30 PM Paul Mejia 702-308-9140 Las Vegas 89141
Coed Monday 6:00 PM Angela Mejia 702-308-9202 al.williams13@yahoo.com Las Vegas 89141
Women Monday 6:30 PM Amber Christopher 702-353-0668 Amberchristopher9@gmail.com Las Vegas 89141
Women Tuesday 6:30 PM Amy Jackson 678-294-1974 amysjackson@bellsouth.net Las Vegas 89141
Women Monday 6:30 PM Julie Kiener 702-324-2900 juliekiener4@gmail.com Las Vegas 89141

89144
Coed Friday 6:30 PM Kat Carmona 702 630 5445 bobkatcarmona@aol.com Las Vegas 89144

89146
Coed Tuesday 7:00 PM Leni Gazmin 702-202-7799 godsgraceabounds2017@gmail.com Las Vegas 89146

89154
Men- Young Adult Friday 6:30 PM Tre Norman 702-677-5284 trenorman116@hotmail.com Las Vegas 89154

89178
Coed Sunday 2:30 PM Anthony Rufo 702-461-2602 arufo2003@yahoo.com Las Vegas 89178
Coed Monday 6:30 PM Tommi Crow 702-601-4500 tommigurl68@gmail.com Las Vegas 89178

89179
Coed Saturday 10:30 AM Hazel Caneso-Bonilla 702-209-6829 hcanesobonilla@gmail.com Las Vegas 89179
Women Monday 6:30 PM Christy Jones 702-556-6182 jones.christy95@yahoo.com Las Vegas 89179

89183
Coed Saturday 6:30 PM Rose Cabiltes 415-420-0446 rcabiltes@yahoo.com Las Vegas 89183
Coed Tuesday 6:00 PM Charles Hopkins 773-370-1583 charleshop8@gmail.com Las Vegas 89183
Coed Wednesday 6:30 PM America Stancil 702-423-8613 amerikens@gmail.com Las Vegas 89183
Couples Tuesday 6:30 PM Evans Small 702-510-4831 info@EvansSmall.com Las Vegas 89183
Couples Tuesday 6:30 PM Amber Ramsey 605-929-8328 ramseya6245@gmail.com Las Vegas 89183
Men Wednesday 6:30 AM Frederick Walker 725-777-9193 frederickwalker@gmail.com Las Vegas 89183
Men Tuesday 6:30 PM Preston Dickens 702-217-3059 p7dickens23@gmail.com Las Vegas 89183
Single Men - Young Adult Wednesday 7:00 PM Kevin West 702-275-5246 kevin.alan.west@gmail.com Las Vegas 89183
Single Men - Young Adult Tuesday 6:30 PM Andrew Burks 702-812-4257 aburks01@gmail.com Las Vegas 89183
Single Men - Young Adult Monday 7:00 PM Micah Hare 702-824-5248 micahhare68@gmail.com Las Vegas 89183
Single Women- Young Adult Tuesday 7:00 PM Chill Alenton 702-439-6964 chillgodinez@gmail.com Las Vegas 89183
Singe Women- Young Adult Thursday 7:00 PM Lizzy Reyes-Escobar 702-985-2984 elizabethlouisepurdy@yahoo.com Las Vegas 89183
Singles Wednesday 6:30 PM Bryce Mendoza 702-335-1944 bl.mendoza@yahoo.com Las Vegas 89183
Women Thursday 6:15 PM Karen Rausch 702-960-2212 Karenrausch1@hotmail.com Las Vegas 89183
Women Thursday 6:30 PM Leni Gazmin 702-202-7799 godsgraceabounds2017@gmail.com Las Vegas 89183
Women- Young Adult Wednesday 6:30 PM Megan Pitman 702-357-0698 Megan.kowalski@me.com Las Vegas 89183


